
 

VENUS FOODBANK 2023-2024 

When Who What Donations by… Take… 

December Bella, Cara, 

Emelia, Alex, 

Jack 

Tins of savoury food  Monday 18th 

December 

Tuesday 19th 

December 

January Poppy, Theo, 

William, Lottie, 

Jamie 

Biscuits & Crackers  Friday 26th January  Tuesday 30th 

January  

February Isabella I, Lucas, 

Amelia, Arno, 

Arlo 

Pasta, Rice & 

Noodles 

Monday 27th February  Tuesday 28th 

February  

March Leonie, Freddie, 

Erin, Ollie, Orla 
Toiletries  

 

Monday 25th March  Tuesday 26th 

March  

April Noah, Joseph W, 

Millie, Alexa, 

Rafe 

Cereal 

 

Friday 26th April  Tuesday 30th April  

May Jessica, Charlie 

S, Eliza, Charlie 

G, Joseph C 

Jars of jam, spread, 

chutney, sauce  

Wednesday 22nd May Thursday 23rd 

May  

June Mary, Hanna, 

Charlie L,  

Adrian, Isabella 

SS 

Tins of fruit, custard 

& rice pudding  

Monday 24th June Tuesday 25th June 

July Emily, Violet, 

Heidi,  Scarlett 
Juice, bottles 

squash/water 

Wednesday 10th July  Thursday 11th July  



 

VENUS FOODBANK 2023-2024 

 

September 
 Lentils, beans, peas, 

chickpeas 

  

October 
 Breakfast bars, 

cereal bars, 

flapjacks and cakes 

  

November 
 Tins of meat and 

fish including hot 

dogs 

  

December 
 Blankets, hot water 

bottles 

  


